RENNLEISTUNGEN / PERFORMANCES - AVENCHES, 14/09/2020

Doncaster Rosa, 2017, b. f.

(Alhebayeb - Mosa Mine)

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Thalissa 62,5 51
2 Lorena* 57,0 20,5
3 In The Field 55,5 1,7
4 Archi Pink 62,5 9,9
5 Doncaster Rosa 58,0 27,4
6 Terra Honey* 59,0 18,7

Zwahlen Karin, 01:56.8, 8 partants
3-05-kK.-3-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Giulietta* 57,5 9,4
2 Nay Fay* 59,5 8,4
3 Doncaster Rosa 58,5 16,2
4 Corniche Bay 59,0 2,6
5 Miss Dreamy 55,5 4,1
6  Alacon* 59,0 4,5

Zwahlen Karin, 01:58.0, 7 partants
0.25 - Hals - 1.5 - Hals -

Grande-Bretagne - Catterick, 21.09.2019
F, 1400m, Cat.C

6 Doncaster Rosa



Heloagain, 2013, b. h.

(Thousand Words - Rose Thistle)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.D, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1  Hakam
2 Valrose
3 Hautot
4 Dhalam

5 Notte A Roma

6 Mitshurin

8  Heloagain

Lemée Julien, 01:39.6, 10 partants
3.5-Hals-kK.-3-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.D, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut

1 Valrose

2 My Snowdrop

3 Take a Guess

4 Hakam

5 Nimrod

6 Parthenius

8  Heloagain

Lemée Julien, 01:51.7, 9 partants
25-2-125-1.25-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 1600m, Cat.D, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1 Suprimo

2 Heloagain

3 Valrose

4 Jasaki San*

61,0

54,5

60,0

58,0

62,0

59,0

58,0

54,5

55,5

57,0

61,0

60,0

59,0

58,0

59,0

58,0

58,5

60,0

11,0

2,6

13,9

33,7

9,4

15,5

28,2

3,6

13,8

18,8

6,2

6,9

14,5

51



5 Dhalam 61,0

6 Notte A Roma 60,0

Lemée Julien, 01:54.4, 9 partants
1-7-025-1-



Kontrast, 2013, al. h.

(Intikhab - Common Charisma)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.D, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

10

Hakam

Valrose

Hautot

Dhalam

Notte A Roma

Mitshurin

Kontrast

Lheureux Clément, 01:39.6, 10 partants
3.5-Hals-kK.-3-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.D, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut

Thalissa

Kontrast

Dhalam

Xenon

Hautot

Look alike*

Lheureux Clément, 01:36.1, 8 partants
2-2-35-0.75-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

Archi Pink

Zandvoort

Shaolin

Very Meri

Espresso*

61,0

54,5

60,0

58,0

62,0

59,0

60,0

56,0

59,0

57,0

52,0

61,5

62,0

62,5

61,0

60,0

58,0

52,0

11,0

2,6

13,9

33,7

9,4

15,5

28,9

3,7

10,5

11,6

4,1

12,7

4,2



6 Lonessa* 60,0

8 Kontrast 61,0

Schoch Cheryl, 01:53.6, 12 partants
Hals - Hals - 1.75 - k.K. -



Pablo*, 2012, b. h.

(Blue Canari - Palmotia)

AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.D, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut
1  Zandvoort
2 Look alike*
3 Pablo*
4 Le Colonel
5 High Hope

6 Take a Guess

Casanova Silvia, 02:20.2, 7 partants
1-Hals-15-2-

AVENCHES, 27.10.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.D, CHF 10000, 4.4 - gut
1 Pacamara*
2 Pablo*
3 Wayway
4 Zandvoort
5 High Hope

6  Qatar Diamond

Am.Heller Naomi, 02:37.3, 6 partants
Kopf-Hals-4-25 -

AVENCHES, 14.10.2019
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 10000, 3.9 - gut

1 Thalissa

2 Lorena*

3 Very Meri
4 Wayway
5  Rashida*

6 Pablo*

56,0

59,0

56,0

61,0

57,0

61,0

53,0

56,5

60,0

58,5

56,5

61,5

56,0

55,0

58,0

63,5

58,0

60,0

3,5

4,9

7,9

22,3

4,0

14,9

4,2

5,6

11,2

22,2

7,5

53



Am.Maag Rahel, 02:26.7, 9 partants
K.K.-1.25 - 2 - Kopf -



Thalissa, 2016, b. f.

(Zebedee - Theola)
AVENCHES, 29.07.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Thalissa
2 Lorena*
3 InThe Field
4 Archi Pink
5 Doncaster Rosa

6  Terra Honey*

Campos Remi, 01:56.8, 8 partants
3-05-kK.-3-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.D, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut

1 Thalissa

2 Kontrast

3 Dhalam
4 Xenon
5 Hautot

6 Look alike*

Biirgin Tim, 01:36.1, 8 partants
2-2-35-0.75-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

1 Archi Pink

2 Zandvoort

3 Shaolin

4 Very Meri

5 Espresso*

6 Lonessa*

62,5

57,0

55,5

62,5

58,0

59,0

56,0

59,0

57,0

52,0

61,5

62,0

62,5

61,0

60,0

58,0

52,0

60,0

51

20,5

1,7

9,9

27,4

18,7

3,7

10,5

11,6

4,1

12,7

4,2



9 Thalissa 58,0

Harnois Cédric, 01:53.6, 12 partants
Hals - Hals - 1.75 - k.K. -



Xenon, 2015, b. h.

(Thewayyouare - Xaphania)

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1  Mitshurin
2 Amazing Rock*
3 Segantini*
4 Top Cat
5  Cool Sweety*
6 Fame On You

8 Xenon

Schiergen Dennis, 01:44.2, 8 partants
0.75-25-25-15-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.D, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut

1 Thalissa

2 Kontrast

3 Dhalam
4 Xenon
5 Hautot

6 Look alike*

Schoch Cheryl, 01:36.1, 8 partants
2-2-35-0.75-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut

1 Xenon

2  Shape of You

3 Journey Flash

4 Jashiba*

5  Third Fantasy

62,0

57,0

55,0

57,0

60,0

58,0

61,5

56,0

59,0

57,0

52,0

61,5

62,0

61,0

58,5

63,0

56,5

55,5

14,9

2,6

3,5

9,3

31,7

8,7

8,5

3,7

10,5

11,6

4,1

12,7

4,2



6  Thomy Dee 64,0

Schoch Cheryl, 01:54.6, 8 partants
1.75-Hals-6-6 -



Ganador?*, 2013, b. h.

(Molly Max - Gavita)

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich

1 Lordino*

2 Vernasca*

3 Rio Chico*
4 Shinduro
5  Makogai*

6 Die Rakete

8 Ganador*

Casanova Silvia, 02:50.5, 8 partants
15-25-1.75- Nase -

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

1  Wayway

2 Strade Kirk

3 Rio Chico*

4 Pacamara*

5 Shinduro

6 Gold Street

11 Ganador*

Am.Heller Naomi, 02:34.0, 14 partants
25-1.25-kK.-25-

AVENCHES, 28.10.2019

F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 9000, 4.7 - weich

1 Vernasca*

2 Shinduro

3 Ganador*

4 Rosette Delizy

59,0

61,0

61,5

56,0

52,5

52,0

55,0

64,0

63,5

61,5

60,0

55,0

62,0

54,0

58,5

60,0

58,0

57,5

9,0

4,1

8,6

3,4

7,0

16,0

15,3

2,0

8,3

11,8

15,4



5 Byron de Valcour* 52,0 12,9

6 Seacret 56,5 7,2

Am.Mokrosova Sabina, 03:02.3, 7 partants
5-0.75-0.75-0.5 -



Lordino*, 2013, b. h.

(Lord of England - London Beat)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut
1  Gold Street
2 Seacret
3 InThe Field
4 Fleur d'lpanema
5  Shinduro

6 Lordino*

Lemée Julien, 02:29.9, 12 partants
Kopf - Kopf - 1.25 - 1.25 -

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich

1 Lordino*

2 Vernasca*

3 Rio Chico*
4 Shinduro
5  Makogai*

6 Die Rakete

Lemée Julien, 02:50.5, 8 partants
15-25-1.75- Nase -

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 High Hope

2 Terra Honey*

3 Gold Street

4 Lordino*

5  Fleur d'lpanema

6 Zandvoort

59,5

59,0

59,5

59,5

59,0

63,0

59,0

61,0

61,5

56,0

52,5

52,0

60,5

53,5

58,5

61,0

58,5

61,0

4,9

6,1

6,0

17,3

17,1

10,5

9,0

4,1

8,6

3,4

7,0

16,0

9,1

15,3

7,7

3,7

24,3

1,9



Lemée Julien, 02:16.4, 7 partants
0.5-0.25-4-Hals -



Makogai*, 2013, b.f. h.
(Molly Max - Alinghis)
AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut
1  Cool Sweety*
2 Maison Bleu
3 Duke of Conker
4 Lorena*
5  Koskoroba

6 Pontero

9  Makogai*

Am.Kessler Nadja, 02:20.8, 10 partants
0.25-1.75-0.25-3.5-

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich

1 Lordino*

2 Vernasca*

3 Rio Chico*
4 Shinduro
5  Makogai*

6 Die Rakete

Am.Kessler Nadja, 02:50.5, 8 partants
15-25-1.75- Nase -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Flying Officer

2 Duke of Conker

3 Maison Bleu

4 Cool Sweety*

5 Seacret

58,0

55,0

56,0

60,0

52,0

59,5

56,0

59,0

61,0

61,5

56,0

52,5

52,0

54,5

55,0

58,0

61,0

62,5

15,7

32,0

4,2

6,1

6,1

6,7

17,7

9,0

4,1

8,6

3,4

7,0

16,0

3,2

31,0

49,7

40,1

50



6 Rajang Street 52,0 13,0

13 Makogai* 57,5 10,0

Am.Kessler Nadja, 02:15.6, 15 partants
Hals - 1.25 - 1.75 - Hals -



Pontero, 2016, b. h.

(Tertullian - Point Blank)
AVENCHES, 09.08.2020

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut
1  Cool Sweety*
2 Maison Bleu
3 Duke of Conker
4 Lorena*
5  Koskoroba

6 Pontero

Plagais Olivier, 02:20.8, 10 partants
0.25-1.75-0.25-35-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Pontero
2 Koskoroba
3 Cride Lope
4 Atlantico
5 Ruby Beauty*

6  Magic Mike*

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:35.9, 14 partants
Kopf-0.75-35-1-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 2300m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Seacret
2 Atlantico
3 Blue Memories*
4 Sociopath
5 Rajang Street

6 Rosette Delizy

58,0

55,0

56,0

60,0

52,0

59,5

56,0

54,0

58,0

61,0

57,5

54,0

59,0

59,0

52,5

58,0

61,5

59,5

15,7

32,0

4,2

6,1

6,1

6,7

7,1

14,7

4,1

4,8

7,5

18,9



8 Pontero 56,0

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:37.0, 11 partants
5-2-125-6-



Rio Chico*, 2012, al. h.

(Blue Canari - Ryme Intrinseca)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

1  Gold Street 59,5 4,9
2 Seacret 59,0 6,1
3 InThe Field 59,5 6,0
4 Fleur d'lpanema 59,5 17,3
5  Shinduro 59,0 17,1
6  Lordino* 63,0 10,5
10  Rio Chico* 60,5 14,3

Mbaye Jan, 02:29.9, 12 partants
Kopf - Kopf - 1.25 - 1.25 -

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich

1  Lordino* 59,0 9,0
2 Vernasca* 61,0 4,1
3 Rio Chico* 61,5 8,6
4 Shinduro 56,0 34
5  Makogai* 52,5 7,0
6  Die Rakete 52,0 16,0

Mbaye Jan, 02:50.5, 8 partants
15-25-1.75- Nase -

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

1  Wayway 64,0
2 Strade Kirk 63,5
3 Rio Chico* 61,5
4 Pacamara* 60,0

5 Shinduro 55,0



6 Gold Street 62,0

Mbaye Jan, 02:34.0, 14 partants
25-1.25-kK.-25-



Seacret, 2016, b. h.

(Sea The Stars - Aquarelle Bleue)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

1 Gold Street

2 Seacret

3 In The Field

4 Fleur d'lpanema

5 Shinduro

6 Lordino*

Schoch Cheryl, 02:29.9, 12 partants

Kopf - Kopf - 1.25 - 1.25 -

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020

F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich

1 Lordino*

2 Vernasca*

3 Rio Chico*
4 Shinduro
5  Makogai*

6 Die Rakete

7 Seacret

Lheureux Clément, 02:50.5,
1.5-25-1.75- Nase -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

8 partants

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Flying Officer

2 Duke of Conker

3 Maison Bleu

4 Cool Sweety*

5 Seacret

59,5

59,0

59,5

59,5

59,0

63,0

59,0

61,0

61,5

56,0

52,5

52,0

57,5

54,5

55,0

58,0

61,0

62,5

4,9

6,1

6,0

17,3

17,1

10,5

9,0

4,1

8,6

3,4

7,0

16,0

6,5

3,2

31,0

49,7

40,1

50



6 Rajang Street 52,0 13,0

Lheureux Clément, 02:15.6, 15 partants
Hals - 1.25 - 1.75 - Hals -



Shinduro, 2013, al. h.

(Manduro - Shin Feign)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut
1  Gold Street
2 Seacret
3 InThe Field
4 Fleur d'lpanema
5  Shinduro

6 Lordino*

Campos Remi, 02:29.9, 12 partants
Kopf - Kopf - 1.25 - 1.25 -

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich

1 Lordino*

2 Vernasca*

3 Rio Chico*
4 Shinduro
5  Makogai*

6 Die Rakete

Schiergen Dennis, 02:50.5, 8 partants
15-25-1.75- Nase -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Flying Officer

2 Duke of Conker

3 Maison Bleu

4 Cool Sweety*

5 Seacret

6 Rajang Street

59,5

59,0

59,5

59,5

59,0

63,0

59,0

61,0

61,5

56,0

52,5

52,0

54,5

55,0

58,0

61,0

62,5

52,0

4,9

6,1

6,0

17,3

17,1

10,5

9,0

4,1

8,6

3,4

7,0

16,0

3,2

31,0

49,7

40,1

5,0

13,0



8 Shinduro 60,0 17,3

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:15.6, 15 partants
Hals - 1.25 - 1.75 - Hals -



Strade Kirk, 2011, al. h.

(Strategic Prince - Fieldfare)

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 2300m, Cat.E, CHF 7000, 4 - gut

1  Wayway 64,0
2 Strade Kirk 63,5
3 Rio Chico* 61,5
4 Pacamara* 60,0
5  Shinduro 55,0
6  Gold Street 62,0

Lemée Julien, 02:34.0, 14 partants
25-125-kK.-25-

ST. MORITZ, 09.02.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.B, CHF 15000

1  Ulster 61,0 9,6
2 Torochica 57,5 51
3 Strade Kirk 59,0 4,7
4 Melodino 56,0 6,9
5  Parthenius 59,0 4,6
6  Fiesta* 57,5 6,0

Biirgin Tim, 01:56.4, 8 partants
Kopf-2-0.75-3-

ST. MORITZ, 02.02.2020
F, 800m, Cat.E, CHF 10000

1  Strade Kirk 61,0 5,8
2 Torbellino 55,5 4,1
3 Renny Storm 57,0 16,4
4 Daisy Bere 61,5 11,8
5  Amazing Rock* 62,0 9,0

6 Swan Lake 57,0 6,0



Lheureux Clément, 00:44.7, 10 partants
1.25-kK.-1-1.25-



Alacon*, 2017, b. h.
(Mikhail Glinka - Angelfire)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Alacon*
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Scappato
4 Managua*
5 Light Event

6 Prado*

Lheureux Clément, 02:09.9, 11 partants
1.25 - k.K. - Hals - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*

6  Weihegold

Lheureux Clément, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25 -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Giulietta*
2 Nay Fay*
3 Doncaster Rosa
4 Corniche Bay
5 Miss Dreamy

6 Alacon*

59,5

59,5

54,0

57,5

59,0

61,0

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

57,5

59,5

58,5

59,0

55,5

59,0

44

9,1

34,7

6,8

7,3

10,4

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

9,4

8,4

16,2

2,6

4,1

4,5



Schiergen Dennis, 01:58.0, 7 partants
0.25 - Hals - 1.5 - Hals -



Atlantico, 2014, b. h.

(Aglaam - Twelfth Night)
AVENCHES, 05.08.2020

F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1  Tenorio
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Echanson (H)
4 Blue Memories*
5  Atlantico

6  Etoile des Vernes (H)

Lheureux Clément, 02:53.1, 8 partants
25-0.75-1-0.75 -

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Pontero
2 Koskoroba
3 Cride Lope
4 Atlantico
5 Ruby Beauty*

6  Magic Mike*

Lheureux Clément, 02:35.9, 14 partants
Kopf-0.75-35-1-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 2300m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Seacret
2 Atlantico
3 Blue Memories*
4 Sociopath
5 Rajang Street

6 Rosette Delizy

61,0

61,0

61,5

52,0

58,5

56,0

56,0

54,0

58,0

61,0

57,5

54,0

59,0

59,0

52,5

58,0

61,5

59,5

9,9

11,7

3,1

7,2

2,2

18,2

7,1

14,7

4,1

4,8

7,5

18,9



Lemée Julien, 02:37.0, 11 partants
5-2-125-6-



Blue Memories*, 2012, al. f.

(Turtle Bowl - Blue Ellen)
AVENCHES, 05.08.2020

F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1  Tenorio
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Echanson (H)
4 Blue Memories*
5  Atlantico

6  Etoile des Vernes (H)

Schoch Cheryl, 02:53.1, 8 partants
25-0.75-1-0.75 -

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 2300m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Seacret
2 Atlantico
3 Blue Memories*
4 Sociopath
5 Rajang Street

6  Rosette Delizy

Schoch Cheryl, 02:37.0, 11 partants
5-2-125-6-

AVENCHES, 07.10.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Karimunda
2  Step Dancer
3 Sorina
4 Jashiba*
5 Fame On You

6  Shape of You

61,0

61,0

61,5

52,0

58,5

56,0

59,0

59,0

52,5

58,0

61,5

59,5

53,5

63,0

59,5

53,0

56,0

58,5

9,9

11,7

3,1

7,2

2,2

18,2

3,9

6,2

10,6

13,0

3,2

4,7



8 Blue Memories* 53,5 29,5

Am.Klein Regina, 01:43.9, 8 partants
5-Hals-0.25-1-



Double Luck, 2017, b. h.

(Alhebayeb - Damask Rose)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Alacon*
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Scappato
4 Managua*
5 Light Event
6  Prado*

10 Double Luck

Schneider Carina, 02:09.9, 11 partants
1.25 - k.K. - Hals - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1 Baraclaas
2 Cride Lope
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Light Event
5  Mister Zoff
6  Jefohl

8 Double Luck

Schneider Carina, 02:33.1, 8 partants
0.5-2-1.25-Hals -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Giulietta*
2 Nay Fay*
3 Doncaster Rosa

4 Corniche Bay

59,5

59,5

54,0

57,5

59,0

61,0

52,0

57,0

60,0

59,5

60,0

60,0

55,5

52,0

57,5

59,5

58,5

59,0

44

9,1

34,7

6,8

7,3

10,4

36,4

8,8

1,8

5,2

17,1

8,1

23,0

55,4

9,4

8,4

16,2

2,6



5 Miss Dreamy 55,5 4,1

6 Alacon* 59,0 4,5

7 Double Luck 54,0 21,9

Schneider Carina, 01:58.0, 7 partants
0.25 - Hals - 1.5 - Hals -



Magic Mike*, 2015, b.f. h.
(Tranquil Tiger - Maya Bleu)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1 Jefohl
2  Qadan
3 Muddy Waters
4 Cride Lope
5  Tenorio

6  Magic Mike*

Casanova Silvia, 02:08.3, 11 partants
3-15-Hals-1.75-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*
6  Weihegold

9  Magic Mike*

Schoch Cheryl, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Pontero
2 Koskoroba
3 Cride Lope
4 Atlantico

5 Ruby Beauty*

56,5

61,0

57,0

62,0

60,0

57,0

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

52,0

56,0

54,0

58,0

61,0

57,5

11,7

7,1

4,5

8,0

3,7

24,0

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

17,5

7,1

14,7

4,1

4,8

7,5



6 Magic Mike* 54,0 18,9

Schoch Cheryl, 02:35.9, 14 partants
Kopf-0.75-35-1-



Managua*, 2016, b.f. f.
(Shamalgan - Morgaine)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Alacon*
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Scappato
4 Managua*
5 Light Event

6 Prado*

Harnois Cédric, 02:09.9, 11 partants
1.25 - k.K. - Hals - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*

6  Weihegold

Harnois Cédric, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25 -

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Pontero
2 Koskoroba
3 Cride Lope
4 Atlantico
5 Ruby Beauty*

6 Magic Mike*

59,5

59,5

54,0

57,5

59,0

61,0

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

56,0

54,0

58,0

61,0

57,5

54,0

44

9,1

34,7

6,8

7,3

10,4

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

7,1

14,7

4,1

4,8

7,5

18,9



7 Managua* 55,5 10,6

Harnois Cédric, 02:35.9, 14 partants
Kopf-0.75-35-1-



Nay Fay*, 2017, b.f. f.

(Mikhail Glinka - Nayfashion)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Alacon*
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Scappato
4 Managua*
5 Light Event
6  Prado*

7 Nay Fay*

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:09.9, 11 partants
1.25 - k.K. - Hals - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*

6  Weihegold

Guilbert Nicolas, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Giulietta*
2 Nay Fay*
3 Doncaster Rosa
4 Corniche Bay

5 Miss Dreamy

59,5

59,5

54,0

57,5

59,0

61,0

57,0

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

57,5

59,5

58,5

59,0

55,5

44

9,1

34,7

6,8

7,3

10,4

3,3

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

9,4

8,4

16,2

2,6

4,1



6 Alacon*

Guilbert Nicolas, 01:58.0, 7 partants
0.25 - Hals - 1.5 - Hals -

59,0

4,5



Rajang Street, 2015, gr. f.

(Rajsaman - Acland Street)

AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1  Miss Dreamy

2 Rajang Street

3 Nina$S
4 Tiganella
5  Jashiba*
6  Sorina

Plagais Olivier, 01:58.8, 9 partants
25-0.25-0.25-2-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*

4 Managua*

5 Giulietta*

6  Weihegold

8  Rajang Street

Placais Olivier, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Flying Officer

2 Duke of Conker

3 Maison Bleu

4 Cool Sweety*

5 Seacret

58,0

59,0

59,5

57,5

57,0

60,0

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

60,5

54,5

55,0

58,0

61,0

62,5

3,8

4,1

4,1

17,6

8,6

11,4

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

12,9

3,2

31,0

49,7

40,1

50



6 Rajang Street 52,0 13,0

Casanova Michaela, 02:15.6, 15 partants
Hals - 1.25 - 1.75 - Hals -



Rosette Delizy, 2012, b. f.

(Bonbon Rose - Puerta Grande)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Alacon*
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Scappato
4 Managua*
5 Light Event

6 Prado*

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:09.9, 11 partants
1.25 - k.K. - Hals - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1  Tenorio
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Echanson (H)
4 Blue Memories*
5  Atlantico

6  Etoile des Vernes (H)

Am.Langhard Jenny, 02:53.1, 8 partants
25-0.75-1-0.75 -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Flying Officer
2 Duke of Conker
3 Maison Bleu
4 Cool Sweety*
5  Seacret

6 Rajang Street

59,5

59,5

54,0

57,5

59,0

61,0

61,0

61,0

61,5

52,0

58,5

56,0

54,5

55,0

58,0

61,0

62,5

52,0

44

9,1

34,7

6,8

7,3

10,4

9,9

11,7

31

7,2

2,2

18,2

3,2

31,0

49,7

40,1

5,0

13,0



14 Rosette Delizy 56,5 54,7

Zwabhlen Karin, 02:15.6, 15 partants
Hals - 1.25 - 1.75 - Hals -



Sabayonne*, 2016, al. f.

(Mascarpone - Sunayana)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1 Jefohl
2  Qadan
3 Muddy Waters
4 Cride Lope
5  Tenorio
6  Magic Mike*

10  Sabayonne*

Harnois Cédric, 02:08.3, 11 partants
3-15-Hals-1.75-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*
6  Weihegold

12  Sabayonne*

Zwabhlen Karin, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020

F, 2400m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Pontero
2 Koskoroba
3 Cride Lope

4 Atlantico

56,5

61,0

57,0

62,0

60,0

57,0

57,5

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

56,5

56,0

54,0

58,0

61,0

11,7

7,1

4,5

8,0

3,7

24,0

28,2

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

31,3

7,1

14,7

4,1

4,8



5 Ruby Beauty* 57,5 7,5

6 Magic Mike* 54,0 18,9

9  Sabayonne* 56,5 20,6

Zwahlen Karin, 02:35.9, 14 partants
Kopf-0.75-35-1-



Sambesi, 2013, b. h.

(Lord Shanakill - Severa)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1 Jefohl
2  Qadan
3 Muddy Waters
4 Cride Lope
5  Tenorio
6  Magic Mike*

8 Sambesi

Campos Remi, 02:08.3, 11 partants
3-15-Hals-1.75-

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1 Baraclaas
2 Cride Lope
3 Ruby Beauty*
4 Light Event
5  Mister Zoff
6  Jefohl

7 Sambesi

Am.Schiergen Vinzenz, 02:33.1, 8 partants
0.5-2-1.25-Hals -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Nina S
2  Qadan
3 TopCat

4 Amazing Rock*

56,5

61,0

57,0

62,0

60,0

57,0

61,0

57,0

60,0

59,5

60,0

60,0

55,5

60,0

53,5

56,0

55,0

60,0

11,7

7,1

4,5

8,0

3,7

24,0

9,2

8,8

1,8

5,2

17,1

8,1

23,0

11,3

19,3

16,4

12,7

3,5



5  Jefohl 54,5 17,9

6  Third Fantasy 54,5 8,1

8 Sambesi 56,0 6,1

Am.Langhard Jenny, 01:54.9, 12 partants
1-0.75-1.25-2-



Weihegold, 2016, gr. f.

(Reliable Man - Weltklasse)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1 Jefohl
2  Qadan
3 Muddy Waters
4 Cride Lope
5  Tenorio
6  Magic Mike*

9  Weihegold

Schneider Carina, 02:08.3, 11 partants
3-15-Hals-1.75-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*

6  Weihegold

Schneider Carina, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Nina S
2  Qadan
3 Top Cat

4 Amazing Rock*

5  Jefohl

56,5

61,0

57,0

62,0

60,0

57,0

53,5

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

53,5

56,0

55,0

60,0

54,5

11,7

7,1

4,5

8,0

3,7

24,0

26,2

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

19,3

16,4

12,7

3,5

17,9



6  Third Fantasy 54,5 8,1

11  Weihegold 52,0 32,2

Schneider Carina, 01:54.9, 12 partants
1-0.75-125-2-



Amazing Fighter, 2011, b. h.

(Medicean - Aliette)
AVENCHES, 29.07.2020

F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Top Cat
2 Corniche Bay
3 Wall Street Wolf*
4 Notforken
5  Amazing Fighter

6  Thomy Dee

Schiergen Dennis, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1 -

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Segantini*
2 Wall Street Wolf*
3 Thomy Dee
4  Fame On You
5 Step Dancer
6  Sorina

8  Amazing Fighter

Schiergen Dennis, 01:38.1, 8 partants
4 - Hals - 0.75 - Nase -

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1 Fame On You
2 Corniche Bay
3 Amazing Rock*
4 Amazing Fighter

5 Wall Street Wolf*

56,0

53,5

59,0

52,0

61,0

61,0

61,0

56,0

60,0

62,0

58,0

57,5

60,0

60,0

53,0

63,0

61,0

57,0

7,4

1,6

11,5

71,2

35,7

7,8

55

15,8

4,0

4,0

4,8

12,3

8,8



6  Jefohl 55,5

Schiergen Dennis, 01:54.4, 10 partants
15-0.75-10-3-



Corniche Bay, 2017, al. h.

(Anjaal - Nordkappe)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1 Jefohl
2  Qadan
3 Muddy Waters
4 Cride Lope
5  Tenorio
6  Magic Mike*

7  Corniche Bay

Lheureux Clément, 02:08.3, 11 partants
3-15-Hals-1.75-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 TopCat
2 Corniche Bay
3 Wall Street Wolf*
4 Notforken
5  Amazing Fighter

6  Thomy Dee

Lheureux Clément, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1 -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Giulietta*
2 Nay Fay*
3 Doncaster Rosa
4 Corniche Bay

5 Miss Dreamy

56,5

61,0

57,0

62,0

60,0

57,0

57,5

56,0

53,5

59,0

52,0

61,0

61,0

57,5

59,5

58,5

59,0

55,5

11,7

7,1

4,5

8,0

3,7

24,0

4,3

7,4

1,6

11,5

71,2

35,7

7,8

9,4

8,4

16,2

2,6

4,1



6 Alacon*

Lheureux Clément, 01:58.0, 7 partants
0.25 - Hals - 1.5 - Hals -

59,0

4,5



Jashiba*, 2016, b. f.

(Calming Influence - Just Call Me)

AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1  Miss Dreamy

2 Rajang Street

3 Nina$S
4 Tiganella
5  Jashiba*
6  Sorina

Lheureux Clément, 01:58.8, 9 partants
25-0.25-0.25-2-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Nina S
2  Qadan
3 Top Cat

4 Amazing Rock*

5  Jefohl

6  Third Fantasy

7 Jashiba*

Burgin Tim, 01:54.9, 12 partants
1-0.75-125-2-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut

1 Xenon

2  Shape of You

3 Journey Flash

4 Jashiba*

5  Third Fantasy

58,0

59,0

59,5

57,5

57,0

60,0

53,5

56,0

55,0

60,0

54,5

54,5

55,5

61,0

58,5

63,0

56,5

55,5

3,8

4,1

4,1

17,6

8,6

11,4

19,3

16,4

12,7

3,5

17,9

8,1

5,6



6  Thomy Dee 64,0

Burgin Tim, 01:54.6, 8 partants
1.75-Hals-6-6 -



Miss Dreamy, 2017, al. f.

(Hurricane Cat - Miss Dixie)

AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1  Miss Dreamy

2 Rajang Street

3 Nina$S
4 Tiganella
5  Jashiba*
6  Sorina

Biirgin Tim, 01:58.8, 9 partants
25-0.25-0.25-2-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Giulietta*

2 Nay Fay*

3 Doncaster Rosa

4 Corniche Bay

5  Miss Dreamy

6  Alacon*

Biirgin Tim, 01:58.0, 7 partants
0.25 - Hals - 1.5 - Hals -

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.D, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1 In The Field

2 Shooting

3 Alacon*

4 Miss Dreamy

5 Flying Officer

6 Giulietta*

58,0

59,0

59,5

57,5

57,0

60,0

57,5

59,5

58,5

59,0

55,5

59,0

60,0

59,0

56,0

54,5

60,0

54,5

3,8

4,1

4,1

17,6

8,6

11,4

9,4

8,4

16,2

2,6

4,1

4,5



Burgin Tim, 01:54.3, 8 partants
1-2-15-1-



Nina S, 2016, gr. f.

(Clodovil - Top Act)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut

1 Jefohl 56,5 11,7
2  Qadan 61,0 7,1
3 Muddy Waters 57,0 4,5
4 Cride Lope 62,0 8,0
5  Tenorio 60,0 3,7
6  Magic Mike* 57,0 24,0
11  Nina$S 60,5 7,2

Schoch Cheryl, 02:08.3, 11 partants
3-15-Hals-1.75-

AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1  Miss Dreamy 58,0 3,8
2 Rajang Street 59,0 4,1
3 Nina$S 59,5 41
4 Tiganella 57,5 17,6
5  Jashiba* 57,0 8,6
6  Sorina 60,0 11,4

Schoch Cheryl, 01:58.8, 9 partants
25-025-0.25-2-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Nina S 53,5 19,3
2 Qadan 56,0 16,4
3 Top Cat 55,0 12,7
4 Amazing Rock* 60,0 3,5

5  Jefohl 54,5 17,9



6  Third Fantasy

Schoch Cheryl, 01:54.9, 12 partants
1-0.75-125-2-

54,5

8,1



Notforken, 2017, b. h.

(Anjaal - Tatamagouche)

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Top Cat
2 Corniche Bay
3 Wall Street Wolf*
4 Notforken
5  Amazing Fighter

6  Thomy Dee

Schoch Cheryl, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1 -

AVENCHES, 14.10.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.9 - gut

1 Reybus

2 Le Bohemien*

3 Giulietta*
4 Lion Sun
5 Nay Fay*

6 Notforken

Schiergen Dennis, 01:49.2, 6 partants
Kopf-8-15-4-

56,0

53,5

59,0

52,0

61,0

61,0

56,0

56,0

54,5

57,5

57,5

56,0

7,4

1,6

11,5

71,2

35,7

7,8

7,5

25

55

12,9

3,0

14,7



Shape of You, 2015, b. f.
(Big Bad Bob - Letizia Sophia)
AVENCHES, 09.08.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1  Miss Dreamy

2 Rajang Street

3 Nina$S
4 Tiganella
5  Jashiba*
6  Sorina

7  Shape of You

Schiergen Dennis, 01:58.8, 9 partants
25-0.25-0.25-2-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020

F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 TopCat

2 Corniche Bay

3 Wall Street Wolf*

4 Notforken

5  Amazing Fighter

6  Thomy Dee

7  Shape of You

Am.Kessler Nadja, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1-

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020

F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut

1 Xenon

2  Shape of You

3 Journey Flash

4 Jashiba*

58,0

59,0

59,5

57,5

57,0

60,0

61,5

56,0

53,5

59,0

52,0

61,0

61,0

55,5

61,0

58,5

63,0

56,5

3,8

4,1

4,1

17,6

8,6

11,4

9,4

7,4

1,6

11,5

71,2

35,7

7,8

12,0



5  Third Fantasy 55,5

6  Thomy Dee 64,0

Delozier Lukas, 01:54.6, 8 partants
1.75-Hals-6-6 -



Sorina, 2015, b .f. f.

(Tai Chi - Sun of Dubai)

AVENCHES, 09.08.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.6 - gut

1  Miss Dreamy 58,0 3,8
2 Rajang Street 59,0 4,1
3 NinaS 59,5 4,1
4 Tiganella 57,5 17,6
5  Jashiba* 57,0 8,6
6  Sorina 60,0 11,4

Am.Langhard Jenny, 01:58.8, 9 partants
25-0.25-0.25-2-

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Segantini* 61,0 55
2 Wall Street Wolf* 56,0 15,8
3 Thomy Dee 60,0 4,0
4 Fame On You 62,0 4,0
5 Step Dancer 58,0 4.8
6  Sorina 57,5 12,3

Am.Langhard Jenny, 01:38.1, 8 partants
4 - Hals - 0.75 - Nase -

AVENCHES, 28.10.2019
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 4.7 - weich

1  Aid To Africa 56,0 14,6
2 Xenon 60,0 57
3 Jashiba* 54,0 9,9
4 Karimunda 58,5 3,5
5  Sorina 60,5 55

6 Dancing Diamond* 57,5 14,1



Woullschleger Astrid, 01:50.2, 7 partants
3-125-3-3-



Swinging Terz, 2015, b. h.

(Tertullian - Saldenschwinge)

DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020
F, 2000m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut
1  Alacon*
2 Rosette Delizy
3 Scappato
4 Managua*
5 Light Event
6  Prado*

11 Swinging Terz

Am.Vercelli Arabella, 02:09.9, 11 partants
1.25 - k.K. - Hals - Kopf -

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 2150m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Alacon*
2  Qadan
3 Nay Fay*
4 Managua*
5  Giulietta*
6  Weihegold

15  Swinging Terz
Biirgin Tim, 02:16.6, 16 partants
3-4-0.75-0.25-

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Nina S
2  Qadan
3 TopCat

4 Amazing Rock*

59,5

59,5

54,0

57,5

59,0

61,0

57,0

53,0

60,0

55,0

57,0

62,5

56,5

58,5

53,5

56,0

55,0

60,0

44

9,1

34,7

6,8

7,3

10,4

15,6

5,8

12,8

31

11,5

8,7

30,7

44,3

19,3

16,4

12,7

3,5



5  Jefohl 54,5 17,9

6  Third Fantasy 54,5 8,1

9  Swinging Terz 59,0 9,3

Veron Fabrice, 01:54.9, 12 partants
1-0.75-1.25-2-



Thomy Dee, 2013, b. h.

(Dylan Thomas - Coachhouse Lady)
DIELSDORF, 15.08.2020

F, 1800m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1  Very Meri
2 Shaolin
3 Terra Honey*
4 Amazing Rock*
5 Rappelle Moi*
6 Lorena*

9  Thomy Dee

Schoch Cheryl, 01:47.8, 9 partants
5-0.75-0.5-kK. -

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 TopCat
2 Corniche Bay
3 Wall Street Wolf*
4 Notforken
5  Amazing Fighter

6  Thomy Dee

Burgin Tim, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1 -

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1  Segantini*
2 Wall Street Wolf*
3 Thomy Dee
4 Fame On You

5 Step Dancer

58,0

58,5

57,5

53,0

53,0

57,0

52,0

56,0

53,5

59,0

52,0

61,0

61,0

61,0

56,0

60,0

62,0

58,0

6,7

5,2

9,3

3,0

16,0

12,0

9,8

7,4

1,6

11,5

71,2

35,7

7,8

55

15,8

4,0

4,0

4,8



6 Sorina 57,5 12,3

Lheureux Clément, 01:38.1, 8 partants
4 - Hals - 0.75 - Nase -



Top Cat, 2016, b. h.

(Footstepinthesand - Miss Mocca)

AVENCHES, 05.08.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.E, CHF 8000, 4.6 - weich
1  Mitshurin
2 Amazing Rock*
3 Segantini*
4 Top Cat
5  Cool Sweety*

6 Fame On You

Casanova Silvia, 01:44.2, 8 partants
0.75-25-25-15-

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Top Cat
2 Corniche Bay
3 Wall Street Wolf*
4 Notforken
5  Amazing Fighter

6  Thomy Dee

Casanova Silvia, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1 -

AVENCHES, 05.07.2020
F, 1800m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Nina S
2 Qadan
3 Top Cat

4 Amazing Rock*

5  Jeféohl

6  Third Fantasy

62,0

57,0

55,0

57,0

60,0

58,0

56,0

53,5

59,0

52,0

61,0

61,0

53,5

56,0

55,0

60,0

54,5

54,5

14,9

2,6

3,5

9,3

31,7

8,7

7,4

1,6

11,5

71,2

35,7

7,8

19,3

16,4

12,7

3,5

17,9

8,1



Zwabhlen Karin, 01:54.9, 12 partants
1-0.75-125-2-



Wall Street Wolf*, 2013, b. h.

(Footstepsinthesand - Carakiysa)

AVENCHES, 29.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 TopCat 56,0 7.4
2 Corniche Bay 53,5 1,6
3 Wall Street Wolf* 59,0 115
4 Notforken 52,0 71,2
5  Amazing Fighter 61,0 35,7
6  Thomy Dee 61,0 7,8

Plagais Olivier, 01:39.9, 9 partants
Hals - Kopf-1.25-1 -

AVENCHES, 08.07.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1  Segantini* 61,0 55
2 Wall Street Wolf* 56,0 15,8
3 Thomy Dee 60,0 4,0
4 Fame On You 62,0 4,0
5 Step Dancer 58,0 4.8
6  Sorina 57,5 12,3

Guilbert Nicolas, 01:38.1, 8 partants
4 - Hals - 0.75 - Nase -

DIELSDORF, 19.06.2020
F, 1600m, Cat.F, CHF 6000, 4 - gut

1 Fame On You 60,0
2 Corniche Bay 53,0
3 Amazing Rock* 63,0
4 Amazing Fighter 61,0
5  Wall Street Wolf* 57,0

6  Jefohl 55,5



Placais Olivier, 01:54.4, 10 partants
15-0.75-10-3-



